
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not qualified 

DNS 

No. 

99 

31 

78 

20 

53 

18 

34 

11 

36 

96 

77 

57 

21 

2 

39 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Joe Duksa 

Garrett Edmunds 

Collin Rinehart 

Daniel Williams 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Bryan Curtis 

Ken Rockwell 

Perry Herrmann 

David Wright 

Chuck Taylor 

Brad Densmore 

Joe Kita 

James Keagy 

Roger Miller 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

1 

Diff 

10.980 

31.228 

31.430 

33.381 

48.175 

1:10.338 

1:14.675 

1:33.168 

1:33.988 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:03.846 

2:06.054 

2:00.796 

2:01.367 

2:01.546 

2:03.248 

2:05.625 

2:05.453 

2:05.833 

2:10.575 

2:09.809 

2:15.879 

Make Model 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Camaro Z28 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Late Model Stock Car 

Porsche 944 

Chevy Port City 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Late Model Stock  CAR 

Pontiac Firebird Formula 

Ford Mustang 

Unknown Stock car 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Sponsor 

Steamboat Motorsports/EMICH CHEVROLET 

Baldwin Systems/ Cornered Clothing/ Premium Auto Glass 

www.arrigoniwood.com 

Hanksville Hot Rods/ Toyo 

E Light Electric 

www.arrs.us 

www.arrs.us 

Empirical Environmental/ Steve Mills Racing 

Tracy Miller Gallery/ Crusier Accessories 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (2:05.453) for CMC by Ken Rockwell. 

Printed: 4/20/2015 5:05:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

10.980 

Avg. Speed 

73.234 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.796 

Best Speed 

75.996 

Best Lap by 

78 - Garrett Edmunds 

 

High Plains 10th Annual Season Opener 

Thunder AI/CMC/SU 

Race #1 

Race started at 15:46:00 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

4/18/2015 03:40 PM 


